AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

price and delivery quotation:
Quote No:
Model designation:
Output pulse parameters:
ok
-D suffix:
-UT1 suffix:
8513.
AVMN-1-P-PS-D-UT1.
See standard AVMN-1-PS.
One turn front panel control allows the
relative propagation delay to be varied from
0 to Sns.
Provides two input trigger ports as follows:
INA: Accepts input PRF from 0 to
40 MHz and output PRF equals
input PRF.
IN B: Accepts input PRF from 0 to
80 MHz and divides PRF by a
factor of 2.
IN A or IN B activated by a two position
front panel switch.
WAT As Aetee” Ly
FO angere aa2z7 FS ek
PITPENE C000 og FAAP K§
Price: . $4,399.00 US each. This price is FOB
. destination and includes our standard 5%
academic discount.
Delivery: 60 days ARO.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again if you
require any additional information.
Regards,
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:my
Qaaw is\ag an WP
“OS Awe ist R\ANMN\PSUTA-INS